LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

OPEN KYUS MOSELLE 2023 CADETS
MARRON

Epreuves
-44 L 4
5 LITAIZE Johanna (54, GRE) E S CUSTINES JUDO
-48 v
‘!’ +17pts) BRESSAN Emma (54, GRE) JUDO CLUB LONGUYON
5 10pts) VANBELLE Alycia (54, GRE) JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54
'52 -
5 (+20pts) OUMEDDOUR Ibtihel (54, GRE) CERC.NANCEIEN JUDO
7 +10pts) HOUAMDI Sarah (54, GRE) JC DE SAULXURES-LES-NANCY
NC LAURENT Selena (54, GRE) HAUCOURT JUDO
NC REMY Lysa (54, GRE) JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54
-57 .
+s0pts) BOUCHEMLA Calista (54, GRE) DOJO LEXEEN



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

BETTACHE Rihem (54, GRE)
FELLER Lucie (54, GRE)
PAPASHVILI Mariami (54, GRE )
BALLE Eve (54, GRE)

DEFRAIN Chloe (54, GRE)

RUBERT Julie (54, GRE)

LOURDEL Eva (54, GRE)

HIQUILY Chloee (54, GRE)
MOUGENOT Clemence (54, GRE)

SMOUTS Faustine (54, GRE)

-70
VANBELLE Maylis (54, GRE )
BOENER Heloise (54, GRE)
HELLOU Sarah (54, GRE )
HUASCAR Mila (54, GRE)

-50
BIGAULT Morgan (54, GRE)
CLAUDEL Nathan (54, GRE )

-55
TOLLE Dorian (54, GRE)
AUBRY Guillaume (54, GRE)

-60

CERC.NANCEIEN JUDO

HAUCOURT JUDO

JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

JUDO CLUB COLOMBEY LES BELLES

E S CUSTINES JUDO

J.C.SEICHANAIS

JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES

DOJO LEXEEN

JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

JUDO CLUB COLOMBEY LES BELLES

USJCJARNY

CERC.NANCEIEN JUDO

AJ54

JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE

JUDO CLUB DE FOUG

JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+70 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

DUBAIL Quentin (54, GRE )

PERIGNON Louis (54, GRE)
ANDRE Thibaut (54, GRE )
JULITA Alexis (54, GRE)
KNYSH Daniil (54, GRE)

TOUSSAINT Mao (54, GRE)

JEAN-LOUIS Noa (54, GRE)

VERAN Louis (54, GRE)

-73
MAGAKELYAN Amik (54, GRE)
KUREK Ambroise (54, GRE)

SURGET Clement (54, GRE)

MARGUERITTE Alexandre (54, GRE)

-81
POURIE Nathan (54, GRE)
GRIETTE Charly (54, GRE)
BELLERY Matthias (54, GRE)

-90

RAMLOT Mathys (54, GRE )

JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

JUDO CLUB DE FOUG

JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE

JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

ALLIANCE LEUCQUOISE DE JUDO

U.S. BRIEY

HAUCOURT JUDO

JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

JUDO-JUJITSU CLUB DOMBASLE

JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

JUDO-JUJITSU CLUB DOMBASLE

JUDO CLUB LONGUYON



